Forn
11944

12984

11905
11805

12566

59870
12279
12279
12279
12279

14173
14173

14416
14357

12192

11943
11943

12014
12014
12014

12682
12682

11860
12090
11926
12088
12088
12088

12684

12684

131732
14475
14112
18455

18455
18455

Descrizione Forn/Clie

M ITALIAS.R.L

3M ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
A.B. MED. S AS.

A.B. MED. S.A.S. Totale
ABBOTT SRL

ABBOTT SRL

ABBOTT SRL Totale
ALERE S.R.L.

ALERE S.R.L. Totale

ALIFAX SRL

ALIFAX SRL Totale
ALLERGAN SPA
ALLERGAN SPA
ALLERGAN SPA
ALLERGAN SPA
ALLERGAN SPA Totale
ALLOGA (ITALIAYS.R.L.
ALLOGA (ITALIAYS.R.L.
ALLOGA {ITALIA) S.R.L. Totale
ALMIRALL SPA
ALMIRALL SPA Totale
AMGEN SRL

AMGEN SRL Totale

B.BRAUN MILANO S.P.A.

B.BRAUN MILANO S.P.A. Totale
BAYER SPA

BAYER SPA

BAYER SPA Totale

BIOINDUSTRIA L.IL.LM. SPA
BiOINDUSTRIA LLM. SPA
BIOINDUSTRIA L.1.M. SPA
BICINDUSTRIA L.I.M. SPA Totale
BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA
BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA
BIOMERIEUX ITALIA SPA Totale
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM ITALIA SPA
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM ITALIA SPA Totale
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SPA

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC SPA Totale
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB SRL Totale
CAM HOSPITAL SRL

CAM HOSPITAL SRL

CAM HOSPITAL SRL

CAM HOSPITAL SRL Totale

CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL

CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL
CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRLTotale

CIQUADRC SNC DI C.S.
CIQUADRO SNC DIl C.S. Totale
CLINI-LAB SRL

CLINI-LAB SRL Totale

CODEX SRL

CODEX SRL Totale
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL Totale

Num. Doc.
165731

570

S14F041273
S14F042046

2014105200

4303

7140330703
7140331137
7140331504
7140331658

11332
11962

2
931229143

5301595318

8514186418
8514188499

27169
27172
29008

5451248
5453927

5023072461
7171114390
2684040512
201400653
201400639
201400712

2114023748

2114023749

13

12810

1276
3006318084

3006340849
3006345564

Data Doc.

15/09/2014
15/07/2014

29/09/2014
0311072014

10/10/2014

06/10/2014
08/10/2014
13/10/2014
15/10/2014
16/10/2014

07/10/2014
21/10/2014

02/01/2014
14/10/2014

0211072014

08/10/2014
09/10/2014

25/07/2014
25/07/2014
03/10/2014

24/Q09/2014
30/09/2014

08/10/2014
30/09/2014
28/09/2014
25/09/2014
03/10/2014
10/10/2014

23/09/2014

23/09/2014

16/09/2014
15/10/2014
29/09/2014
08/05/2014

14/10/2014
13/11/2014

Importo Doc.

€ 463.60
€ 463.60
€1.342.00
€1.342.00
€1.293.60
€220

€ 1.295.80
€ 3.401,36

€ 3.401,36

€1.921.50
€1.921.50
€676.00
€676.00
€676.00
€676.00
€ 2.704.00
€132 11
€ 426.36
€ 558.47
€822.01
€ 822.01
€4.510,07

€ 4.510,07

.586.00
.586.00
14.28
144.10
.958.38
.820.51
39.00
71.88
.531.39
.746.60
.244.80
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€ 2.903.60
€ 2.903.60
€ 6.832.00
€2.13744

€ 308,94
€ 2.536,38

€ 2.808.00
€ 2.808.00
€146.40
€146.40
€2.074.00
€2.074.00
€4.464.92
-£ 3.694.21
-€770.70
€ 0.01



13848
13848

12157

12792
12792

14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572

15081
12730
11937

15513
15513
15513
15513

13067
13067

15256
15256
15256
15256
15256
15256
15256
15256

14068

749190

12595
12595
12595

13114

16543
16543
16543

15831
13804

15348
15348
15348
15348
15348
15348

COVIDIEN ITALIA SPA

COVIDIEN ITALIA SPA

COVIDIEN ITALIA SPA Totale

CSL BEHRING SPA

CSL BEHRING SPA Totale

DIALTEC DI MARCO MELONI & C. SAS
DIALTEC DI MARCO MELONI & C. SAS

DIALTEC Di MARCO MELONI & C. SAS Totale

DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA
DIFARMA SPA Totaie

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES ITALIA SPA
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES ITALIA SPA Totale

EL.ME.D. SAS

EL.ME.D. SAS Totale
ELILILLY ITALIA SPA

EL] LILLY IiTALJA SPA Totale
FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL
FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL
FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL
FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL
FC GENETICS SERVICE SRL Totale
FIAB SPA

FIAB SPA

FIAB SPA Totale

FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL Totale
FUJIREBIO ITALIA S R.L.

FUJIREBIO ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

GAMBRO HOSPAL SPA

GAMBRO HOSPAL SPA Totale

GAMED SRL

GAMED SRL

GAMED SRL

GAMED SRL Totale

GE HEALTHCARE SRL

GE HEALTHCARE SRL Totale

GENERAL RAY SR .L.

GENERAL RAY S.R.L.

GENERAL RAY S.R.L.

GENERAL RAY S.R.L. Totale

GLM SRL CON UNICO SOCIO

GLM SRL CON UNICO SOCIO Totale

H.S. HOSPITAL SERVICE SRL

H.S. HOSPITAL SERVICE SRL Totale

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL A

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL N

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL L
'l H

{

E213534
E216102

9923007539

283
301

V40049840
VV40051200
VV40051201
V40051203
V40051204
WW40051212
V40052567
V40052568
VV400562572
V40052584

21415988
142
137449

367
371
384
417

12843
13568

740351544
740351547
740351549
740351922
740352478
740353388
740353433
740354673

1501002280

375

620319025
620319940
620320057
620320184
620320479
620321636

26/09/2014
03/10/2014

06/10/2014

23/09/2014
20/10/2014

23/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014
08/10/2014
08/10/2014
08/10/2014
08/10/2014

03/10/2014
13M10/2014
07/10/2014

30/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014

11/09/2014
25/09/2014

12/09/2014
12/09/2014
12/09/2014
16/09/2014
19/09/2014
26/09/2014
26/09/2014
03/10/2014

15/10/2014

23/08/2014

25/09/2014
30/09/2014
14/10/2014

17/09/2014

29/09/2014
30/09/2014
17/10/2014

30/09/2014
19/09/2014

01/10/2014
08/10/2014
09/10/2014
09/10/2014
13/10/2014
22/10/2014

€1.235.25
€829.60
€ 2.064.85
€ 547.80
€1.01165
€ 852.72
€ 960.96
€633.60
€ 1.708.00
€512.60
€827.20
€ 7.054.53
€ 1.651,88



14792
12024

12187
12187

14798
12048
13000
14137
134297
12554
12554
12554
12579
12579
12579
12579
12210
13116
11913

11930

14964
12250
133614
12064
949027

14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226
14226

14223
14223
14223
14223

12231
12231
12231

12703

HOSPIRA ITALIA SRL Totale
ITALCHIMICI SPA

ITALCHIMICI SPA Totale
ITALFARMACO SPA

ITALFARMACO SPA Totale
JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A.
JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A.
JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A. Totale
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL SPA Totale
L. MOLTEN! & C. DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA
! MOLTEN! & C. DE! F.LLI ALITTI SPA Totale
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA
LABOINDUSTRIA SPA Totale

LI STARFISH SRL

LI STARFISH SRL Totale
MALLINCKRODT ITALIA S.P.A.
MALLINCKRODT ITALIA S.P.A. Totale
MEDTRONIC ITALIAS.P.A.
MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A.
MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A.
MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A. Totale
MEMIS SRL

MEMIS SRL

MEMIS SRL

MEMIS SRL

MEMIS SRL Totale

MICROTEC SRL

MICROTEC SRL Totale

MILLENNIUM SRL

MILLENNIUM SRL Totale

MON & TEX S.P.A.

MON & TEX S.P.A. Totale

MSD ITALIAS.R.L.

MSD ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

MYLAN SPA

MYLARN SPA Totale

NUREX S.R.L.

NUREX S.R.L. Totaile

NUVASIVE ITALIA S.R.L.

NUVASIVE ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
OLYMPUS ITALIA SRL

OLYMPUS ITALIA SRL Totale

OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL ITALY SRL

OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL ITALY SRL Totaie

PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL
PANTEC SRL Totale
PFIZER ITALIA S.R.L.
PFIZER ITALIA S.R.L.
PFIZER ITALIA S.R.L.
PFIZER ITALIAS.R.L.
PFIZER ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
POLIFARMA SPA
POLIFARMA SPA

POLIFARMA SPA ”
POLIFARMA SPA Totale i
POLYMED SRL [
POLYMED SRL Totale f

8907
1426271

8714162686
8714163223

98487923
19150

5130

444
1410355
1023499641
1023501766
1023505718
534

539

540

551

303

355

2324

2014000010063793

93085

229

1028
14023120
8500011627

3160
3179
3181
3183
3247
3275
3279
3322
3324

7010038098
7010132195
7010136279
7010137761

5694
5696
5697

10425

06/10/2014
01/10/2014

26/08/2014
30/09/2014

02/09/2014
30/09/2014
26/09/2014
26/09/2014
10/10/2014
17/09/2014
23/09/2014
02/10/2014
0711072014
09/10/2014
08/10/2014
14/10/2014
15/10/2014
30/08/2014
30/09/2014

24/09/2014

11/09/2014
06/10/2014
24/09/2014
09/10/2014
01/10/2014

19/09/2014
19/09/2014
19/09/2014
19/09/2014
25/09/2014
26/09/2014
26/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014

13/03/2014
02/10/2014
07/10/2014
08/10/2014

30/09/2014
30/09/2014
30/09/2014

30/09/2014

€16.034.26
€ 550.00

€ 550.00

€ 528.00

€ 528.00

€ 18.114.56
€ 42.267.30
€ 60.381.86
€ 249.29

€ 249.29

€ 198.00

€ 198.00

€ 384.30

€ 384.20
€4.282.20
€4.282.20
€742.50

€ 742.50

€ 17.534.39
€ 488.80

€ 24440

€ 18.267.59
€312.93
€1.330.53

€ 734,64

€ 88.00

€ 88.00
€4.093.10
€ 4.093.10
€ 3.640.00
€ 3.640.00
€ 561.20

€ 561.20

€ 2.616.68
€ 2.616.68
€6.500.77
€164.70

€ 664.29

€ 488.00

€ 812.52

€ 852.78
€541.68

€ 646.60

€ 322.08
€10.993.42
€ 1.100.00
€ 1.320.00
€ 25.960.00
€3.543.19
€31.923.19
€752.40

€ 15048

€ 188.10



137103
11942
12063
12063
12063

13020
13020

11928
11928
11928

12357

14587

13698
13698

13356

16061

13615
13615
13615

12008

12009

19627
11914

11814

11914

11914

12243

12450
12450
12450
12450
12450
12450

RB PHARMACEUTICALS {ITALIA} SR.L.

RB PHARMACEUTICALS (ITALIA} S.R.L. Totale
ROCHE S.P.A

ROCHE S.P.A. Totale

F. SPA

.F. SPA Totale

A. SPA

A SPA

M A. SPA Totale
SANIFARM SRL
SANIFARM SRL
SANIFARM SRL
SANIFARM SRL Totale
SANOFI S.P.A.

000000

SANOFI S.P.A. Totale

SCIENT'X ITALIA SRL

SCIENT'X ITALIA SRL Totale

SEBIA ITALIA SRL

SEBIA ITALIA SRL

SEBIA ITALIA SRL Totale

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L.

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS S.R.L.
Totale

SIGMA TAU SPA INDUSTRIE FARMACEUTICHE
RIUNITE

SIGMA TAU SPA INDUSTRIE FARMACEUTICHE
RIUNITE Totale

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL

STRYKER ITALIA SRL Totale

TAKEDA ITALIA S P.A.

TAKEDA ITALIA S.P.A.
TAKEDA ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

TECHNOGENETICS S.R.L.
TECHNOGENETICS S.R.L. Totale
TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERAS.R.L.

TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA S.R.L.
TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA S R.L.
TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA S.R.L.

TECHNQCS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDAILIERA S.R.L.
Totale

TECNOLAB DI G. MADAU & C. S.AS.
TECNOLAB DI G. MADAU & C. S.A.S. Totale
TECNOMEDICAL SRL

TECNOMEDICAL SRL

TECNOMEDICAL SRL

TECNOMEDICAL SRL

TECNOMEDICAL SRL

TECNOMEDICAL SRL

TECNOMEDICAL SRL Totale

14700907
6744335107
12657
13837
14552

22581
22582

1211
1222
1259

947268

1380

5356
5357

1010839216

9014032993

25203004
25203005
25203006

8314031132

8314031137

105181
1056

1057

1058

1059

356

439
4486
452
453
466
477

09/09/2014
15/00/2014
08/09/2014
30/09/2014
13/10/2014

23/08/2014
23/08/2014

30/09/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014

23/09/2014

28/09/2014

30/09/2014
30/09/2014

18/09/2014

19/09/2014

29/09/2014
29/09/2014
29/09/2014

21/08/2014

21/08/2014

17/09/2014
30/09/2014

30/09/2014

30/09/2014

30/09/2014

17/10/2014

23/09/2014
25/09/2014
30/09/2014
01/10/2014
10/10/2014
16/10/2014

€1.734.84
€17.080.00
€ 1.683.60
€ 20.498.44
€ 326,70

€ 194,07
€ 194,07

€ 530.40

€ 5.304.00
€ 4180

€ 5.876.00
€ 26.330,40

€ 43.995,60
€ 73.326,00

€ 1.647.00
€ 1.647.00
€7.762,56

€ 1.940,64
€15.431,52
€702,00

€ 25.836,72

€128.10
€128.10
€ 2.848.09
€410.80
€ 1.964.20
€2.848.08
€17513
€ 137494
€9.621.25



13586 TELEFLEX MEDICAL SRL
TELEFLEX MEDICAL SRL Totale
12496 TEVAITALIASRL,
TEVA ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
755334 UBER ROS SPA
UBER ROS SPA Totale
747882 VACUTEST KIMA SRL
VACUTEST KIMA SRL Totale
131732 VERSAN & DAFNE M.D. SRL
VERSAN & DAFNE M.D. SRL Totale
Totale comblessivo

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERAZIONE
v 851 o 17 MOV 201

IL DIREFJOREA NISTRATWO IL DIRETTORE BAN[TARIO
t, jo Salis) (Dout. Ugo 1)

DIRETTORF|GENERALE
(Dott. EmiR g Simeone’

2142046376
414101150
VD02663
404119
2835

16/09/2014
12/09/2014
24/09/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014

€ 631.240.08

. PRESENTE ALLEGATO & COMPOSTO




